Gibson City-Melvin-Sibley HS

815 N. Church Street

School Phone: 217-784-4292

Gibson City, IL 60936

Home Phone: Fax: 217-784-8293

allen.mike@gcmsk12.org

Superintendent
Jeremy Darnell

Day
Monday

Tuesday
Friday
Saturday

Friday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Friday
Thursday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Friday
Saturday
Tuesday
Friday
Tuesday
Friday
Saturday
Monday

Tuesday
Friday
Tuesday
Friday
Saturday
Tuesday
Friday
Monday

Nov.

Nov.

Nov.
Dec.
Dec.
Dec.
Dec.
Dec.
Dec.
Dec.

Jan.
Jan.
Jan.
Jan.
Jan.
Jan.
Jan.
Jan.

Jan.

Feb.
Feb.
Feb.
Feb.
Feb.
Feb.
Feb.

.19

.20

23

24

30
04
11
14
20
26
27
28
04
05
08
11

15
18
19
21

29
01
05
08
09
12
15
18

Principal
Chris Garard

Athletic Director

Michael Allen

Varsity/JV Basketball (Boys)
2018-2019

Opponent

BOY'S THANKSGIVING
TOURNAMENT

BOY'S THANKSGIVING
TOURNAMENT

BOY'S THANKSGIVING
TOURNAMENT

BOY'S THANKSGIVING
TOURNAMENT

FLANAGAN HIGH SCHOOL

@ TRI-VALLEY H. S.

PBL HIGH SCHOOL

@ Blue Ridge H.S.

FISHER H. S.

@ MONTICELLO TOURNAMENT
@ MONTICELLO TOURNAMENT
@ MONTICELLO TOURNAMENT
@ TREMONT H.S.

H-AREA HIGH SCHOOL

@ EL PASO HIGH SCHOOL
HEYWORTH HIGH SCHOOL

@ Cissna Park High School
DEER CREEK-MACKINAW H.S.
@ HOI CONF. TOURN. AT EPG

@ HOI CONFERENCE TOURN.
1/19/19-1/26-19

FIELDCREST H.S.
RIDGEVIEW HIGH SCHOOL

@ WATSEKA H.S.

@ EUREKA HIGH SCHOOL

@ St. Thomas More HS

@ LEROY HIGH SCHOOL

@ LEXINGTON HIGH SCHOOL
@ IHSA REGIONALS

Place
Gibson City-Melvin-Sibley HS

Gibson City-Melvin-Sibley HS
Gibson City-Melvin-Sibley HS
Gibson City-Melvin-Sibley HS

Gibson City-Melvin-Sibley HS
TRI-VALLEY H. S.

Gibson City-Melvin-Sibley HS
Blue Ridge H.S.

Gibson City-Melvin-Sibley HS
MONTICELLO TOURNAMENT
MONTICELLO TOURNAMENT
MONTICELLO TOURNAMENT
TREMONT H.S.

Gibson City-Melvin-Sibley HS
EL PASO HIGH SCHOOL
Gibson City-Melvin-Sibley HS
Cissna Park High School
Gibson City-Melvin-Sibley HS
HOI CONF. TOURN. AT EPG

HOI CONFERENCE TOURN.
1/19/19-1/26-19

Gibson City-Melvin-Sibley HS
Gibson City-Melvin-Sibley HS
WATSEKA H.S.

EUREKA HIGH SCHOOL

St. Thomas More HS

LEROY HIGH SCHOOL
LEXINGTON HIGH SCHOOL
IHSA REGIONALS

Time
7:00PM

7:00PM

TBA

TBA

5:30PM
5:30PM
5:30PM
5:30PM
5:30PM
TBA
TBA
TBA
5:30PM
4:00PM
5:30PM
5:30PM
5:30PM
5:30PM
TBA
TBA

5:30PM
5:30PM
5:30PM
5:30PM
6:00PM
5:30PM
5:30PM
TBA

06/18/2018

* = League Event

Report generated by Schedule Star 800-822-9433



	06/18/2018      * = League Event                   Report generated by Schedule Star 800-822-9433                                      

