## Gibson City-Melvin-Sibley HS

815 N. Church Street Gibson City, IL 60936

School Phone: 217-784-4292 Home Phone: Fax: 217-784-8293 allen.mike@gcmsk12.org

SuperintendentPrincipalAthletic DirectorJeremy DarnellChris GarardMichael Allen

## Varsity/JV Basketball (Boys)

2018-2019

<u>Day</u>	<u>Date</u>	<u>Opponent</u>	<u>Place</u>	<u>Time</u>
Monday	Nov. 19	BOY'S THANKSGIVING TOURNAMENT	Gibson City-Melvin-Sibley HS	7:00PM
Tuesday	Nov. 20	BOY'S THANKSGIVING TOURNAMENT	Gibson City-Melvin-Sibley HS	7:00PM
Friday	Nov. 23	BOY'S THANKSGIVING TOURNAMENT	Gibson City-Melvin-Sibley HS	TBA
Saturday	Nov. 24	BOY'S THANKSGIVING TOURNAMENT	Gibson City-Melvin-Sibley HS	TBA
Friday	Nov. 30	FLANAGAN HIGH SCHOOL	Gibson City-Melvin-Sibley HS	5:30PM
Tuesday	Dec. 04	@ TRI-VALLEY H. S.	TRI-VALLEY H. S.	5:30PM
Tuesday	Dec. 11	PBL HIGH SCHOOL	Gibson City-Melvin-Sibley HS	5:30PM
Friday	Dec. 14	@ Blue Ridge H.S.	Blue Ridge H.S.	5:30PM
Thursday	Dec. 20	FISHER H. S.	Gibson City-Melvin-Sibley HS	5:30PM
Wednesday	Dec. 26	@ MONTICELLO TOURNAMENT	MONTICELLO TOURNAMENT	TBA
Thursday	Dec. 27	@ MONTICELLO TOURNAMENT	MONTICELLO TOURNAMENT	TBA
Friday	Dec. 28	@ MONTICELLO TOURNAMENT	MONTICELLO TOURNAMENT	TBA
Friday	Jan. 04	@ TREMONT H.S.	TREMONT H.S.	5:30PM
Saturday	Jan. 05	H-AREA HIGH SCHOOL	Gibson City-Melvin-Sibley HS	4:00PM
Tuesday	Jan. 08	@ EL PASO HIGH SCHOOL	EL PASO HIGH SCHOOL	5:30PM
Friday	Jan. 11	HEYWORTH HIGH SCHOOL	Gibson City-Melvin-Sibley HS	5:30PM
Tuesday	Jan. 15	@ Cissna Park High School	Cissna Park High School	5:30PM
Friday	Jan. 18	DEER CREEK-MACKINAW H.S.	Gibson City-Melvin-Sibley HS	5:30PM
Saturday	Jan. 19	@ HOI CONF. TOURN. AT EPG	HOI CONF. TOURN. AT EPG	TBA
Monday	Jan. 21	@ HOI CONFERENCE TOURN. 1/19/19-1/26-19	HOI CONFERENCE TOURN. 1/19/19-1/26-19	TBA
Tuesday	Jan. 29	FIELDCREST H.S.	Gibson City-Melvin-Sibley HS	5:30PM
Friday	Feb. 01	RIDGEVIEW HIGH SCHOOL	Gibson City-Melvin-Sibley HS	5:30PM
Tuesday	Feb. 05	@ WATSEKA H.S.	WATSEKA H.S.	5:30PM
Friday	Feb. 08	@ EUREKA HIGH SCHOOL	EUREKA HIGH SCHOOL	5:30PM
Saturday	Feb. 09	@ St. Thomas More HS	St. Thomas More HS	6:00PM
Tuesday	Feb. 12	@ LEROY HIGH SCHOOL	LEROY HIGH SCHOOL	5:30PM
Friday	Feb. 15	@ LEXINGTON HIGH SCHOOL	LEXINGTON HIGH SCHOOL	5:30PM
Monday	Feb. 18	@ IHSA REGIONALS	IHSA REGIONALS	ТВА